South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 19, 2024, 11:39:33 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3964 General Bill, By J.M. Baxley

A Bill to amend Section 56-3-840, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to delinquent motor vehicle registration
and license penalties, so as to provide that no delinquency penalty may be charged a vehicle owner who on or before the
required renewal date turns into the Department the license plate on the vehicle but who after the required renewal date
decides to renew the vehicle's registration and licensing.

04/14/93
04/14/93
02/16/94
03/24/94
03/24/94
03/25/94
03/29/94
03/29/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-15
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-17
Read second time HJ-15

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-16
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-8

Page 1 of 1



