## South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 11:39:33 pm

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

## H 3964 General Bill, By J.M. Baxley

A Bill to amend Section 56-3-840, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to delinquent motor vehicle registration and license penalties, so as to provide that no delinquency penalty may be charged a vehicle owner who on or before the required renewal date turns into the Department the license plate on the vehicle but who after the required renewal date decides to renew the vehicle's registration and licensing.

04/14/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-15
04/14/93	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-15
02/16/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-17
03/24/94	House	Read second time HJ-15
03/24/94	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-16
03/25/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
03/29/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
03/29/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-8